
Klasa Zawodnik Klub Punkty
Przelicznik 

za medal

Punkty po 

przeliczeniu

Run Spark Jenek Arkadiusz Niestowarzyszony 305 2 610

Run Spark Jachimek Anna Niestowarzyszony 225 1,7 382,5

Run Spark Malgrab Damian Moto H2O Rybnik 195 1,5 292,5

Run Spark Kolenda Patryk 4 Jet Team 176 1 176

Run Spark Drasil Lukas Niestowarzyszony 172 1 172

Run Spark Kunc Adam Jetsport 152 1 152

Run Spark Karasek Amanda WKSM Jetriders 109 1 109

Run Spark Bartyzel Małgorzata WKSM Jetriders 100 1 100

Run Spark Malgrab Mariusz Moto H2O Rybnik 54 1 54

Run Spark Korn Sindy JetSki Nysa 24 1 24

Run Spark Małolepszy Arkadiusz Moto H2O Rybnik 20 1 20

Run Spark Zduńczyk Agnieszka Niestowarzyszony 0 1 0

Run Spark Chyża Agnieszka Niestowarzyszony 0 1 0

Run Stock Szubert Jacek Jetsport 284 2 568

Run Stock Węgrzyk Marcin 4 Jet Team 205 1,7 348,5

Run Stock Kołodziejek Alan 4 Jet Team 201 1,5 301,5

Run Stock Wróbel Konrad Black Shadows 192 1 192

Run Stock Wasilewski Adam JetSki Nysa 143 1 143

Run Stock Tomkowicz Artur WKSM Jetriders 112 1 112

Run Stock Chyża Agnieszka Niestowarzyszony 98 1 98

Run Stock Kania Kacper JetSki Nysa 70 1 70

Run Stock Sobczak Jarosław WKSM Jetriders 55 1 55

Run Stock Gryt Dariusz Moto H2O Rybnik 42 1 42

Run Stock Broża Szymon Moto H2O Rybnik 27 1 27

Run Stock Nowak Mateusz JetSki Nysa 21 1 21

Run Stock Wasilewski Jakub Jetsport 20 1 20

Run Stock Wasilewski Jacek Jetsport 10 1 10

Run Limited Senda Marcin Black Shadows 269 2 538

Run Limited Szubert Jacek Jetsport 244 1,7 414,8

Run Limited Bartyzel Arkadiusz WKSM Jetriders 189 1,5 283,5

Run Limited Kołodziejek Alan 4 Jet Team 165 1 165

Run Limited Wróbel Konrad Black Shadows 154 1 154

Run Limited Dudzik Mirosław WKSM Jetriders 141 1 141

Run Limited Sobierajski Dariusz Black Shadows 122 1 122

Run Limited Augustynowicz Robert WKSM Jetriders 94 1 94

Run Limited Janecki Bartłomiej WKSM Jetriders 48 1 48

Run Limited Gediminas Leonas 4 Jet Team 45 1 45

Run Limited Fułat Mariusz JetSki Nysa 23 1 23

Run Limited Chyża Agnieszka Niestowarzyszony 0 1 0

Run Limited Wasilewski Jacek Jetsport 0 1 0

Run Open Senda Marcin Black Shadows 317 2 634

Run Open Stajak Janusz JetSki Nysa 169 1,7 287,3

Run Open Jabłoński Artur WKSM Jetriders 156 1,5 234

Run Open Wiśniewski Andrzej Black Shadows 112 1 112

Run Open Leniec Przemysław JetSki Nysa 83 1 83

Run Open Piątek Paweł WKSM Jetriders 71 1 71

Run Open Kaźmierczak Tomasz JetSki Nysa 61 1 61

Run Open Wasilewski Jacek JetSki Nysa 59 1 59

Run Open Kania Kacper JetSki Nysa 56 1 56

Run Open Domański Krystian Black Shadows 56 1 56

Run Open Bartyzel Arkadiusz WKSM Jetriders 29 1 29

Run Open Janecki Bartłomiej WKSM Jetriders 20 1 20

Run Open Szubert Jacek Jetsport 0 1 0

Run Open Kołodziejek Alan 4 Jet Team 0 1 0

Run Open Wróbel Konrad Black Shadows 0 1 0
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Klub Zawodnik
Status 

zawodnika

Punkty po 

przeliczeniu

4 Jet Team Kołodziejek Alan Stary 466,5

4 Jet Team Węgrzyk Marcin Stary 348,5

4 Jet Team Kolenda Patryk Stary 176

4 Jet Team Gediminas Leonas Stary 45

Black Shadows Senda Marcin Stary 1172

Black Shadows Wróbel Konrad Nowy 346

Black Shadows Sobierajski Dariusz Stary 122

Black Shadows Wiśniewski Andrzej Stary 112

Black Shadows Domański Krystian Stary 56

JetSki Nysa Stajak Janusz Stary 287,3

JetSki Nysa Wasilewski Adam Nowy 143

JetSki Nysa Kania Kacper Stary 126

JetSki Nysa Leniec Przemysław Stary 83

JetSki Nysa Kaźmierczak Tomasz Stary 61

JetSki Nysa Wasilewski Jacek Stary 59

JetSki Nysa Korn Sindy Stary 24

JetSki Nysa Fułat Mariusz Stary 23

JetSki Nysa Nowak Mateusz Nowy 21

Jetsport Szubert Jacek Stary 982,8

Jetsport Kunc Adam Nowy 152

Jetsport Wasilewski Jakub Stary 20

Jetsport Wasilewski Jacek Stary 10

Moto H2O Rybnik Malgrab Damian Stary 292,5

Moto H2O Rybnik Malgrab Mariusz Stary 54

Moto H2O Rybnik Gryt Dariusz Stary 42

Moto H2O Rybnik Broża Szymon Nowy 27

Moto H2O Rybnik Małolepszy Arkadiusz Nowy 20

WKSM Jetriders Bartyzel Arkadiusz Stary 312,5

WKSM Jetriders Jabłoński Artur Stary 234

WKSM Jetriders Dudzik Mirosław Stary 141

WKSM Jetriders Tomkowicz Artur Nowy 112

WKSM Jetriders Karasek Amanda Nowy 109

WKSM Jetriders Bartyzel Małgorzata Stary 100

WKSM Jetriders Augustynowicz Robert Nowy 94

WKSM Jetriders Piątek Paweł Stary 71

WKSM Jetriders Janecki Bartłomiej Nowy 68

WKSM Jetriders Sobczak Jarosław Stary 55

Niestowarzyszony Jenek Arkadiusz Nowy 610

Niestowarzyszony Jachimek Anna Stary 382,5

Niestowarzyszony Drasil Lukas Stary 172

Niestowarzyszony Chyża Agnieszka Stary 98

Niestowarzyszony Zduńczyk Agnieszka Nowy 0

Black Shadows 1808 5 1 1 1808 361,60

Jetsport 1164,8 4 1 1 1164,8 291,20

4 Jet Team 1036 4 0 1 1036 259,00

WKSM Jetriders 1296,5 10 4 1,4 1815,1 181,51

Moto H2O Rybnik 435,5 5 2 1,2 522,6 104,52

JetSki Nysa 827,3 9 1 1 827,3 91,92

Niestowarzyszony 1262,5 5 2 1,2 1515 303,00

Klub Punkty Zawodników
W tym 

Nowych

Mnożnik 

za 

Nowych

Punktów 

Total

Średnio na 

zawodnika
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